
2019 - West Coast Challenge
February 9, 2019 - Aldergrove, BC

Tentative Schedule as at January 31, 2019 - Subject to Change
SAT - FEB 9

Start End Category Prog Group Duration
10:21 10:33 Intermediate P 1 0:12
10:33 10:45 Open P 1 0:12
10:45 11:00 FLOOD 0:15
11:00 11:26 Elementary F1 4 0:26
11:26 11:35 Intermediate F1 1 0:09
11:35 11:50 FLOOD 0:15
11:50 12:05 Juvenile F1 2 0:15
12:05 12:25 Adult II F1 3 0:20
12:25 12:40 FLOOD 0:15
12:40 13:01 Pre-Novice F1 3 0:21
13:01 13:10 Open F1 1 0:09
13:10 13:25 FLOOD 0:15
13:25 13:36 Beginner I F 2 0:11
13:36 14:04 Adult Bronze+Silver Women F 2+3 0:28
14:04 14:14 Adult Masters Men F 1 0:10
14:14 14:39 Adult Silver Interpretive I 6 0:25
14:39 14:54 Adult Gold Interpretive I 3 0:15
14:54 15:20 Elementary F2 4 0:26
15:20 15:35 FLOOD 0:15
15:35 15:44 Intermediate F2 1 0:09
15:44 15:59 Juvenile F2 2 0:15
15:59 16:20 Adult II F2 3 0:21
16:20 16:35 FLOOD 0:15
16:35 16:57 Pre-Novice F2 3 0:22
16:57 17:06 Open F1 1 0:09


